Sailwave results for Auckland Anniversary Day Regatta - Opti Green at Wakatere Bo...

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Fleet
Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Auckland Anniversary Day Regatta - Opti Green

Wakatere Boating Club

Results are final as of 15:34 on January 27, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail

Number

4471

4000

4463

4452

4495

4211

4155

366

4054

3714

3707

4488

4597

447

4487

4123

16

4411

4587

4290

3840

HelmName

Suede Cowley

Amelia Brodie

Adam
Fredricson

George
Pilkington

Ben Cate

Brayden
Hamilton

Samantha
Wang

Michelle
Keenan

Hamish Elliott

Digby Eele

Richard Guy

Sophie
McFarland

Charlie
Loughran

Luc Gladwell
Joel Norman
Henry

McLachlan

Charles
Thomlinson
Tane Herbert
Ulysse Nicolo

Lizzie Shapland

Timothy
Cashmore

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Yacht Club
Queen Charlotte
YC
TSC
Bucklands
Beach YC
Murrays Bay SC
Wakatere BC
Wakatere BC
Royal Akarana
YC
Kohimarama YC
Cambridge YC
Wakatere BC
Kohimarama YC
Torbay SC
Torbay SC
Wakatere BC
Wakatere BC
Royal Akarana
YC
TYPBC
French Bay YC

Kohimarama YC

Wakatere BC

file:///C:/Users/mbrewer/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwEC4B.htm

R1

5.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

21.0

12.0

8.0

10.0

16.0

14.0

9.0

1.0

18.0

220

36.0

DNC

13.0

23.0

19.0

R2

2.0

10.0

7.0

3.0

22.0

18.0

4.0

1.0

14.0

15.0

12.0

9.0

5.0

17.0

240

6.0

21.0

26.0

16.0

19.0

R3

1.0

5.0

16.0

2.0

3.0

14.0

8.0

4.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

17.0

19.0

21.0

26.0

7.0

6.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

Page 1 of 2
Total Nett
8.0 8.0
19.0 19.0
20.0 20.0
26.0 26.0
27.0 27.0
27.0 27.0
29.0 29.0
30.0 30.0
30.0 30.0
32.0 320
34.0 340
35.0 35.0
36.0 36.0
450 450
46.0 46.0
50.0 50.0
50.0 50.0
53.0 53.0
54.0 54.0
57.0 57.0
58.0 58.0

27/01/2015



Sailwave results for Auckland Anniversary Day Regatta - Opti Green at Wakatere Bo... Page 2 of 2

22nd Optimist 4590 Carrington Female Wakatere BC 28.0 8.0 23.0 59.0 59.0
Green Brady

23rd  Optimist 3796 Jessica Ninnes Female FrenchBay YC 25.0 13.0 22.0 60.0 60.0
Green

24th  Optimist 4108 Will Sims Male Wakatere BC 24.0 27.0 13.0 64.0 64.0
Green

25th  Optimist 4052 Teaghan Female Tauranga YPBC 20.0 20.0 25.0 65.0 65.0
Green Denney

26th  Optimist 3700 Daniel Brodie Male TSC 15.0 25.0 28.0 68.0 68.0
Green

27th  Optimist 3992 Ben Holroyd Male Wakatere BC 17.0 29.0 31.0 770 77.0
Green

28th  Optimist 5 Hugo McMullen Male Hamilton YC 27.0 23.0 30.0 80.0 80.0
Green

29th  Optimist 4259 Leah Sinton Female Wakatere BC 30.0 30.0 24.0 84.0 84.0
Green

30th  Optimist 17 Harry Butler Male Royal Akarana  29.0 28.0 27.0 84.0 84.0
Green YC

31st  Optimist 18 Cormac Male Royal Akarana  26.0 31.0 29.0 86.0 86.0
Green Hodson YC

32nd Optimist 4174 Ella Cook Female Wakatere BC 36.0 36.0 36.0 108.0 108.0
Green DNC DNC DNC

32nd Optimist 3969 Holly Padfield Female Bucklands 36.0 36.0 36.0 108.0 108.0
Green Beach YC DNC DNC DNC

32nd Optimist 4537 Alex Ross Male Kohimarama YC 36.0 36.0 36.0 108.0 108.0
Green DNC DNC DNC

32nd Optimist 4299 Phoebe Female Wakatere BC 36.0 36.0 36.0 108.0 108.0
Green Stephenson DNC DNC DNC

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 36

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com www.wakatere.org.nz

file:///C:/Users/mbrewer/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwEC4B.htm 27/01/2015



