## Auckland Anniversary Day Regatta - Opti Green Wakatere Boating Club

## Results are final as of 15:34 on January 27, 2015

## Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Sail Number	HelmName	Gender	Yacht Club	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Optimist Green	4471	Suede Cowley	Male	Queen Charlotte YC	5.0	2.0	1.0	8.0	8.0
2nd	Optimist Green	4000	Amelia Brodie	Female	TSC	4.0	10.0	5.0	19.0	19.0
3rd	Optimist Green	4463	Adam Fredricson	Male	Bucklands Beach YC	2.0	7.0	11.0	20.0	20.0
4th	Optimist Green	4452	George Pilkington	Male	Murrays Bay SC	7.0	3.0	16.0	26.0	26.0
5th	Optimist Green	4495	Ben Cate	Male	Wakatere BC	3.0	22.0	2.0	27.0	27.0
6th	Optimist Green	4211	Brayden Hamilton	Male	Wakatere BC	6.0	18.0	3.0	27.0	27.0
7th	Optimist Green	4155	Samantha Wang	Female	Royal Akarana YC	11.0	4.0	14.0	29.0	29.0
8th	Optimist Green	366	Michelle Keenan	Female	Kohimarama YC	21.0	1.0	8.0	30.0	30.0
9th	Optimist Green	4054	Hamish Elliott	Male	Cambridge YC	12.0	14.0	4.0	30.0	30.0
10th	Optimist Green	3714	Digby Eele	Male	Wakatere BC	8.0	15.0	9.0	32.0	32.0
11th	Optimist Green	3707	Richard Guy	Male	Kohimarama YC	10.0	12.0	12.0	34.0	34.0
12th	Optimist Green	4488	Sophie McFarland	Female	Torbay SC	16.0	9.0	10.0	35.0	35.0
13th	Optimist Green	4597	Charlie Loughran	Male	Torbay SC	14.0	5.0	17.0	36.0	36.0
14th	Optimist Green	447	Luc Gladwell	Male	Wakatere BC	9.0	17.0	19.0	45.0	45.0
15th	Optimist Green	4487	Joel Norman	Male	Wakatere BC	1.0	24.0	21.0	46.0	46.0
16th	Optimist Green	4123	Henry McLachlan	Male	Royal Akarana YC	18.0	6.0	26.0	50.0	50.0
17th	Optimist Green	16	Charles Thomlinson	Male		22.0	21.0	7.0	50.0	50.0
18th	Optimist Green	4411	Tane Herbert	Male	TYPBC	36.0 DNC	11.0	6.0	53.0	53.0
19th	Optimist Green	4587	Ulysse Nicolo	Male	French Bay YC	13.0	26.0	15.0	54.0	54.0
20th	Optimist Green	4290	Lizzie Shapland	Female	Kohimarama YC	23.0	16.0	18.0	57.0	57.0
21st	Optimist Green	3840	Timothy Cashmore	Male	Wakatere BC	19.0	19.0	20.0	58.0	58.0

22nd	Optimist Green	4590	Carrington Brady	Female	Wakatere BC	28.0	8.0	23.0	59.0	59.0
23rd	Optimist Green	3796	Jessica Ninnes	Female	French Bay YC	25.0	13.0	22.0	60.0	60.0
24th	Optimist Green	4108	Will Sims	Male	Wakatere BC	24.0	27.0	13.0	64.0	64.0
25th	Optimist Green	4052	Teaghan Denney	Female	Tauranga YPBC	20.0	20.0	25.0	65.0	65.0
26th	Optimist Green	3700	Daniel Brodie	Male	TSC	15.0	25.0	28.0	68.0	68.0
27th	Optimist Green	3992	Ben Holroyd	Male	Wakatere BC	17.0	29.0	31.0	77.0	77.0
28th	Optimist Green	5	Hugo McMullen	Male	Hamilton YC	27.0	23.0	30.0	80.0	80.0
29th	Optimist Green	4259	Leah Sinton	Female	Wakatere BC	30.0	30.0	24.0	84.0	84.0
30th	Optimist Green	17	Harry Butler	Male	Royal Akarana YC	29.0	28.0	27.0	84.0	84.0
31st	Optimist Green	18	Cormac Hodson	Male	Royal Akarana YC	26.0	31.0	29.0	86.0	86.0
32nd	Optimist Green	4174	Ella Cook	Female	Wakatere BC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	108.0	108.0
32nd	Optimist Green	3969	Holly Padfield	Female	Bucklands Beach YC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	108.0	108.0
32nd	Optimist Green	4537	Alex Ross	Male	Kohimarama YC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	108.0	108.0
32nd	Optimist Green	4299	Phoebe Stephenson	Female	Wakatere BC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	36.0 DNC	108.0	108.0

## Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	36

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 www.sailwave.com

www.wakatere.org.nz